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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R19) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : EEE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

19EET701 SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A02161 4.71 5.59

19EET701 SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A02D32 5.21 5.73
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R19) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : MEC

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

19MET701  METROLOGY AND INSTRUMENTATION F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A03761 5.23 6.15

19MET701  METROLOGY AND INSTRUMENTATION F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A03A42 3.08 5.45

19MEP707 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A03A43 3.08 5.45

19CSO701 SOFTWARE TESTING METHODOLOGIES F  0.0 Fail19BQ1A03A44 3.08 5.45
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CIV

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A01111 6.04 5.55

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A01762 4.57 6.02

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A01763 4.57 6.02

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A01914 5.35 5.74
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CSE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING E  3.0 Pass20BQ1A05H81 5.96 5.88

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING F  0.0 Fail21BQ5A05042 5.39 5.86
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : ECE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04191 1.57 3.43

20EC7P02 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04192 1.57 3.43

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04193 1.57 3.43

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04194 1.57 3.43

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04195 1.57 3.43

20SH7O01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04196 1.57 3.43

20EC7R01 INDUSTRIAL / RESEARCH INTERNSHIP D  3.0 Pass20BQ1A04197 1.57 3.43

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A04F28 5.22 4.25
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : EEE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS E  3.0 Pass20BQ1A02341 5.91 5.73

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02372 6.30 6.50

20EE7P03 ELECTRIC VEHICLES F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02513 2.39 3.38

20EE7O02 DATA ANALYTICS FOR SMART GRIDS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02514 2.39 3.38

20EE7O03 NEURAL NETWORKS & FUZZY LOGIC F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02515 2.39 3.38

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS E  3.0 Pass20BQ1A02616 6.91 6.86

20EE7P01 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02667 4.83 5.85

20EE7O03 NEURAL NETWORKS & FUZZY LOGIC F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02668 4.83 5.85

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02A69 6.00 6.20

20EE7P02 ELECTRIC DRIVES AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02B010 3.83 3.56

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02B011 3.83 3.56

20EE7O03 NEURAL NETWORKS & FUZZY LOGIC AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02B012 3.83 3.56

20EE7O01 PRINCIPLES OF SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02D713 6.00 5.21
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : INF

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20IT7P01B DEVOPS AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A12661 2.22 4.64

20IT7P02 DEEP LEARNING AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A12662 2.22 4.64

20IT7P03 UI/UX DESIGN AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A12663 2.22 4.64

20IT7O01 DATA SCIENCE AB  0.0 Fail20BQ1A12664 2.22 4.64

20CE7O02 ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION AND CONTROL F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A12665 2.22 4.64
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : MEC

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II E  3.0  Pass20BQ1A03071 5.52 5.21

20ME7P02 CAD/CAM D  3.0  Pass20BQ1A03072 5.52 5.21

20ME7P03 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING PROCESS F  0.0  Fail20BQ1A03073 5.52 5.21

20ME7P02 CAD/CAM D  3.0  Pass20BQ1A03664 5.13 5.76

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

AB  0.0  Fail20BQ1A03665 5.13 5.76

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II F  0.0  Fail20BQ1A03726 5.13 5.51
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : AID

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20AD7P01 MACHINE LEARNING E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A54461 6.78 5.98

20AD7P01 MACHINE LEARNING E  3.0 Pass22BQ5A54042 6.61 6.52

20AD7P01 MACHINE LEARNING D  3.0 Pass22BQ5A54063 7.26 7.07
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : AIM

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20ME7O01 OPERATIONS RESEARCH D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A61141 5.91 6.39

20ME7O01 OPERATIONS RESEARCH D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A61402 6.43 6.19
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CIC

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20SH7T01 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES -2 E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A47071 4.61 4.75

20CS7O02 MACHINE LEARNING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A47072 4.61 4.75

20CS7O03 BIG DATA ANALYTICS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A47073 4.61 4.75

20CS7O03 BIG DATA ANALYTICS F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A47014 6.48 6.57
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CIV

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

 20CE7T02 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01021 3.48 5.59

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES AB  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01022 3.48 5.59

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01023 3.48 5.59

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE AB  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01024 3.48 5.59

 20CE7T02 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01065 3.96 5.53

 20CE7P02 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01066 3.96 5.53

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01067 3.96 5.53

 20CE7T01 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01218 5.78 5.88

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A01369 5.04 5.40

 20CE7P02 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES C  3.0  Pass21BQ1A013610 5.04 5.40

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A013611 5.04 5.40

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A014212 5.39 5.75

 20CE7T01 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A015413 4.96 5.43

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A015414 4.96 5.43

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016515 4.87 6.19

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016516 4.87 6.19

 20CE7T02 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING E  3.0  Pass21BQ1A016617 5.39 5.99

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016618 5.39 5.99

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016719 5.74 6.31

 20CE7T02 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016920 4.74 4.90

20IT7O02 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA SCIENCE F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A016921 4.74 4.90

 20CE7T01 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A017622 4.61 5.95

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A017623 4.61 5.95

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

E  3.0  Pass21BQ1A017624 4.61 5.95

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0  Fail21BQ1A017725 5.48 6.64

 20CE7P01 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES AB  0.0  Fail22BQ5A010726 5.70 6.69
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CSE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20CS7P02 BIG DATA ANALYTICS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05081 4.96 4.79

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A05082 4.96 4.79

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05193 5.13 4.94

20CS7P01 DESIGN PATTERNS E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A05854 5.13 6.04

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05855 5.13 6.04

20SH7T01 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES -2 F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05K76 1.35 3.03

20CS7P03 MACHINE LEARNING AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05K77 1.35 3.03

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A05K78 1.35 3.03

20SH7T01 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES -2 D  3.0 Pass22BQ5A05029 5.74 6.41
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : CSM

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20SH7T01 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES -2 E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A42301 5.65 6.46

20CM7P01 INSIGHTS OF BIG DATA F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A42362 5.87 6.98

20ME7O01 OPERATIONS RESEARCH D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A42713 6.83 6.78

20CM7P02 CYBER SECURITY F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A42I04 5.87 6.13

20CM7P02 CYBER SECURITY F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A42I75 3.70 4.37

20ME7O01 OPERATIONS RESEARCH AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A42I76 3.70 4.37

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A42I77 3.70 4.37

20ME7O01 OPERATIONS RESEARCH AB  0.0 Fail22BQ5A42068 4.96 5.98
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : ECE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20EC7P05 DIGITAL IC DESIGN E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04071 7.13 6.63

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04302 4.96 6.04

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04303 4.96 6.04

20EC7P05 DIGITAL IC DESIGN E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04304 4.96 6.04

20EC7P02 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04475 5.43 7.24

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04476 5.43 7.24

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04477 5.43 7.24

20SH7O01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04478 5.43 7.24

20EC7P02 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04539 1.65 3.16

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A045310 1.65 3.16

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A045311 1.65 3.16

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A045312 1.65 3.16

20SH7O01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A045313 1.65 3.16

20EC7R01 INDUSTRIAL / RESEARCH INTERNSHIP D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A045314 1.65 3.16

20EC7P05 DIGITAL IC DESIGN AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A045315 1.65 3.16

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047916 1.17 2.60

20EC7P02 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047917 1.17 2.60

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047918 1.17 2.60

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047919 1.17 2.60

20SH7O01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047920 1.17 2.60

20EC7P07 COMPUTER NETWORKS AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A047921 1.17 2.60

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04A422 5.43 6.10

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04D923 1.48 3.33

20EC7P02 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04D924 1.48 3.33

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04D925 1.48 3.33

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04E326 5.74 6.18

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A04F227 5.83 6.21

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A04G128 5.17 6.56

20CE7O01 GREEN BUILDINGS F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A041129 1.39 2.70

20SH7O01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A041130 1.39 2.70

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING E  3.0 Pass22BQ5A041731 5.48 5.92

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A041732 5.48 5.92

20EC7P01 RADAR ENGINEERING F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A042033 4.30 3.74
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S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20EC7P03 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A042034 4.30 3.74

20EC7P04 MOBILE CELLULAR COMMUNICATION F  0.0 Fail22BQ5A043535 5.04 5.91
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : EEE

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20EE7P03 ELECTRIC VEHICLES F  0.0 Fail20BQ1A02491 5.52 5.68

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02282 5.35 5.44

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A02493 6.91 6.76

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02A84 5.00 5.16

20EE7P01 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A02C45 5.13 5.29

20EE7O03 NEURAL NETWORKS & FUZZY LOGIC E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A02C46 5.13 5.29

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02C47 5.13 5.29

20EE7P01 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY AB  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02E38 3.83 5.02

20EE7O02 DATA ANALYTICS FOR SMART GRIDS F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02E39 3.83 5.02

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02E310 3.83 5.02

20CM7O01 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE LEARNING 

TECHNIQUES

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A02E411 5.26 5.43
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : INF

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20IT7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A12051 6.09 6.62

20IT7P01B DEVOPS E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A12272 6.00 4.94

20IT7P02 DEEP LEARNING F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A12E93 3.78 4.15

20IT7P03 UI/UX DESIGN E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A12E94 3.78 4.15

20IT7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A12E95 3.78 4.15

20IT7E01 BLOCK CHAIN APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 

USING SOLIDITY

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A12E96 3.78 4.15

20IT7P01B DEVOPS E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A12I07 5.48 4.07

20IT7P02 DEEP LEARNING D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A12I08 5.48 4.07

20IT7E01 BLOCK CHAIN APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 

USING SOLIDITY

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A12I09 5.48 4.07
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IV B.TECH I SEMESTER (R20) Supplementary Examinations, November 2025

Branch : MEC

S.No. Sub Code Subject Name Grade Credits StatusHTNo SGPA CGPA

20CS7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03091 5.13 5.19

20ME7P01 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT D  3.0 Pass21BQ1A03232 5.39 4.25

20CS7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03233 5.39 4.25

20CO7O01 FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF INTERNET 

OF THINGS

F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03284 5.48 5.51

20CS7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03375 5.61 5.18

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03446 4.43 4.44

20CS7O01 DATA SCIENCE F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03447 4.43 4.44

20ME7P04 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A03448 4.43 4.44

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A03469 5.61 6.26

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II F  0.0 Fail21BQ1A035410 5.52 4.30

 20ME7T01 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS – II E  3.0 Pass21BQ1A037311 6.91 6.14
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